
PARTICIPATION 
OPTIONS

1. Booth at the Exhibition

2. Speakers Opportunities

3. Sponsorships & Activations NOV. 6 – 9, 2022
Metropolitan Santiago 
Convention & Event Center, 
Chile

www.expoacte.cl

MADE BY



PARTICIPATION OPTIONS

Booth at the Exhibition1

N° BOOTHS AVAILABLE

Participation at ACTE: 

Booth option (1)

N° Tickets (2)

N° Invitation for VIP Lounge

Speaking slot at Main Stage

Mentioned at Opening ceremony

Mentioned at Conference program: website and 
ACTE Connect (3)

ACTE Connect (4):

Brand presence:

Logo 

Exhibitor list: website, catalogue* and ACTE venue

Logo Registration Zone at ACTE

Logo and Text in ACTE Newsletter 

Mentioned in Social Media (5)

Interview in ACTE Newsletter, prior to ACTE

PRICE + TAX

4

6 sqm

5

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 1.600

5

8 sqm

5

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 2.135

21

9 sqm

10

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 2.400

10

12 sqm

10

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 3.200

3

15 sqm

15

2

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 4.000

5

18 sqm

15

3

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 4.800

1

21 sqm

25

3

OK

Home web

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 5.600

3

36 sqm

25

3

1

OK

OK

OK

Home web

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 9.610

2

42 sqm

40

4

1

OK

OK

OK

Home web

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 11.210

2

45,5 sqm

40

4

1

OK

OK

OK

Home web

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

USD 12.140

1. Booth equipped with round table, 2 chairs, trashcan and company name, and 2 badges for exhibitor staff. 

2. Ticket allows to visit the exhibition and demonstration area, as well as attend the conferences on the main  
 stage and conference room.

3. Includes presentation abstract and speaker info (photo, contact and brief CV)

4. It includes having an exhibitor profile, the possibility of adding products to the marketplace, meeting  
 scheduling, which will be online 4 months (from 2 months prior to ACTE).

5. For example, welcome as an Exhibitor company in ACTE on LinkedIn, YouTube, Instagram, etc.

Notes:



EQUIPMENT FOR MODULATED BOOTHS:

• Panels
• Faschia with exhibitor name
• QR code with exhibitor information
• Carpet
• 1 high round table

• 2 stools
• 1 Trashcan
• Spotlights
• Plug

100% solved solution:
• Personalization with graphics and logos
• Attention counter, meeting tables
• Storage space
• Led screen

> Options for Turn-key booth> Opcions for basic booth (Reference images for a 9 sqm booth)

See available options.

B
LA

C
K

Y
EL

LO
W

9sqm / 12sqm / 21sqm / 24sqm

PARTICIPATION OPTIONS Contact us: sales@expoacte.cl



Notes:

1. It allows to participate with a presentation (20 min), either on the main stage or at the conference  
 room, in some of the panels that will be organized (1 hour of approximate duration). The topic must be  
 coordinated with the ACTE organization. The speaker may do the presentation in person or through the  
 ACTE Connect platform. Maximum 2 slots per company.

2. Ticket allows to visit the exhibition and demonstration area, as well as attend the conferences on the  
 main stage and conference room.

3. Includes presentation abstract and speaker info (photo, contact and brief CV)

4. It includes having an exhibitor profile, the possibility of adding products to the marketplace, meeting  
 scheduling, which will be online 6 months (from 2 months prior to ACTE).

5. For example, welcoming as speaker company in ACTE on LinkedIn, YouTube, Instagram, etc.

Benefits of participation in ACTE:
• Visitors tickets
• Invitations to VIP Lounge
• One speaking slot, either in main stage or conference room
• Mentioned in conference program (website and ACTE Coonect) (3) 
• Exhibitor profile at ACTE Connect

Brand presence:
• Logo and Text in ACTE Newsletter
• Interview in ACTE Newsletter, previous to ACTE
• Mentioned in social media 

PARTICIPATION OPTIONS

Speakers Opportunities  
USD 2,625 + TAX

2



PARTICIPATION OPTIONS

1. Space of 98 sqm to be implemented by the Sponsoring company. ACTE also offers an implementation service for an extra cost.
2. Booth equipped with round table, 2 chairs, trash can and company name, and 2 badges for exhibitor staff. 
3. Ticket allows to visit the exhibition and demonstration area, as well as attend the conferences on the main stage and conference room.
4. Includes presentation abstract and speaker info (photo, contact and brief CV)
5. It includes having an exhibitor profile, the possibility of adding products to the marketplace, meeting scheduling, which will be online 6  
 months (from 2 months prior to ACTE).
6. For example, welcoming as Sponsoring company in ACTE on LinkedIn, YouTube, Instagram, etc.

All options include a profile on the ACTE Connect platform.

Sponsorships & Activations3

Booth options (2)

N° Tickets or courtesy codes (3)

N° Invitations to VIP Lounge

N° Speaking slots, either in main stage or 
conference room

Mentioned at Opening Ceremony 

Mentioned in Conference program (website and 
ACTE Connect) (4)

Activiation during the event (format and time to 
be coordinated with ACTE Team)

BUDGET + TAX

36 sqm

60

10

2

Ok

Ok

USD 17.500 USD 10.000 USD 15.000 USD 12.500 USD 12.500

18 sqm

30

4

2

Ok

Ok

18 sqm

40

10

1

Ok

Ok

1 - 2 hours

18 sqm

40

4

2

Ok

Ok

Ok

21 sqm

50

4

2

Ok

Ok

Ok

EXCLUSIVE Shared 4 places Shared 2 places Shared 3 placesEXCLUSIVE

Sponsorship 
PRESENTS

Sponsorship 
INVITES

MAIN 
ACTIVATION

SPONSOR
VIP LOUNGE

MAIN 
STAGE

Notes:

Contact us: sales@expoacte.cl


