



- 1. Booth at the Exhibition
- 2. Speakers Opportunities
- 3. Sponsorships & Activations

MADE BY





NOV. 6 - 9, 2022

Metropolitan Santiago
Convention & Event Center,
Chile

www.expoacte.cl

1 Booth at the Exhibition

Notes:

- 1. Booth equipped with round table, 2 chairs, trashcan and company name, and 2 badges for exhibitor staff.
- Ticket allows to visit the exhibition and demonstration area, as well as attend the conferences on the main stage and conference room.
- 3. Includes presentation abstract and speaker info (photo, contact and brief CV)
- It includes having an exhibitor profile, the possibility of adding products to the marketplace, meeting scheduling, which will be online 4 months (from 2 months prior to ACTE).
- 5. For example, welcome as an Exhibitor company in ACTE on LinkedIn, YouTube, Instagram, etc.

N° BOOTHS AVAILABLE	4	5	21	10	3	5	1	3	2	2
Participation at ACTE:										
Booth option (1)	6 sqm	8 sqm	9 sqm	12 sqm	15 sqm	18 sqm	21 sqm	36 sqm	42 sqm	45,5 sqm
N° Tickets (2)	5	5	10	10	15	15	25	25	40	40
N° Invitation for VIP Lounge					2	3	3	3	4	4
Speaking slot at Main Stage								1	1	1
Mentioned at Opening ceremony								OK	ОК	ОК
Mentioned at Conference program: website and ACTE Connect (3)								OK	OK	OK
ACTE Connect (4):	OK	OK	OK	OK	OK	ОК	ОК	OK	OK	OK
Brand presence:										
Logo							Home web	Home web	Home web	Home web
Exhibitor list: website, catalogue* and ACTE venue	OK	OK	OK	OK	OK	OK	ОК	OK	OK	OK
Logo Registration Zone at ACTE									OK	OK
Logo and Text in ACTE Newsletter	OK	OK	OK	OK	OK	ОК	ОК	OK	OK	OK
Mentioned in Social Media (5)	OK	OK								
Interview in ACTE Newsletter, prior to ACTE							OK	OK	OK	OK
PRICE + TAX	USD 1.600	USD 2.135	USD 2.400	USD 3.200	USD 4.000	USD 4.800	USD 5.600	USD 9.610	USD 11.210	USD 12.140

> Opcions for basic booth (Reference images for a 9 sqm booth)









EQUIPMENT FOR MODULATED BOOTHS:

Panels

- 2 stools
- · Faschia with exhibitor name
- 1 Trashcan
- · QR code with exhibitor information
- Spotlights

Carpet

• 1 high round table

Plug

Contact us: sales@expoacte.cl

> Options for Turn-key booth

100% solved solution:

- Personalization with graphics and logos
- Attention counter, meeting tables
- Storage space
- Led screen



See available options.



Speakers Opportunities

USD 2,625 + TAX

Benefits of participation in ACTE:

- Visitors tickets
- Invitations to VIP Lounge
- One speaking slot, either in main stage or conference room
- Mentioned in conference program (website and ACTE Coonect) (3)
- Exhibitor profile at ACTE Connect

Brand presence:

- Logo and Text in ACTE Newsletter
- Interview in ACTE Newsletter, previous to ACTE
- Mentioned in social media

Notes:

- It allows to participate with a presentation (20 min), either on the main stage or at the conference room, in some of the panels that will be organized (1 hour of approximate duration). The topic must be coordinated with the ACTE organization. The speaker may do the presentation in person or through the ACTE Connect platform. Maximum 2 slots per company.
- 2. Ticket allows to visit the exhibition and demonstration area, as well as attend the conferences on the main stage and conference room.
- 3. Includes presentation abstract and speaker info (photo, contact and brief CV)
- 4. It includes having an exhibitor profile, the possibility of adding products to the marketplace, meeting scheduling, which will be online 6 months (from 2 months prior to ACTE).
- 5. For example, welcoming as speaker company in ACTE on LinkedIn, YouTube, Instagram, etc.



Contact us: sales@expoacte.cl

3 Sponsorships & Activations	Sponsorship PRESENTS	Sponsorship INVITES	MAIN ACTIVATION	SPONSOR VIP LOUNGE	MAIN STAGE	
	EXCLUSIVE	Shared 4 places	EXCLUSIVE	Shared 2 places	Shared 3 places	
Booth options (2)	36 sqm	18 sqm	21 sqm	18 sqm	18 sqm	
N° Tickets or courtesy codes (3)	60	30	50	40	40	
N° Invitations to VIP Lounge	10	4	4	10	4	
N° Speaking slots, either in main stage or conference room	2	2	2	1	2	
Mentioned at Opening Ceremony	Ok	Ok	Ok	Ok	Ok	
Mentioned in Conference program (website and ACTE Connect) (4)	Ok	Ok	Ok	Ok	Ok	
Activiation during the event (format and time to be coordinated with ACTE Team)			Ok	1 - 2 hours	Ok	
BUDGET + TAX	USD 17.500	USD 10.000	USD 15.000	USD 12.500	USD 12.500	

Notes

- 1. Space of 98 sqm to be implemented by the Sponsoring company. ACTE also offers an implementation service for an extra cost.
- 2. Booth equipped with round table, 2 chairs, trash can and company name, and 2 badges for exhibitor staff.
- 3. Ticket allows to visit the exhibition and demonstration area, as well as attend the conferences on the main stage and conference room.
- 4. Includes presentation abstract and speaker info (photo, contact and brief CV)
- 5. It includes having an exhibitor profile, the possibility of adding products to the marketplace, meeting scheduling, which will be online 6 months (from 2 months prior to ACTE).
- 6. For example, welcoming as Sponsoring company in ACTE on LinkedIn, YouTube, Instagram, etc.

All options include a profile on the ACTE Connect platform.